UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

87-LM002 MF

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 11.08.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide ANN
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 1 OF 13




1 2 3
Safety area
y - 968 _
A
A A
o
£, o S
S o 2
D o
Y
’ I ) ,
N
g
¢ ™ 1500 N
0
QO W
Q\\%Q 500
Y m?u]
D
- 1000 _ - 1000 _
o
S
o/ N &
QO C
S >
Q
E
Y Y
- 3948 -
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 11.08.2016 DESCRIPTION:
VD Slide ANN
i ‘5 Tiptiptap OU
1%, = = ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: A
.IX:P Tiptiptap® o cicvic. Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
Ls 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 2 OF 13




1

Foundation
)
! 4 : (] >
L/ N
o
LN
N
4\ 4 >
RPN
o
nH I I
[o0]
SO
N
C D &>
O
N
<
O
I =——
Y
. 3948 _
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 11.08.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D, Slide ANN
T"P' T- t- t ou Tl\F/)gg’rTngr)“OQIU MATERIAL: .
P IPUPTAP o alevik, Rae vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 3 OF 13




950

50
w
N
o
~

Y
[}

Ground

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

‘ 87-LM002 MF

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 11.08.2016 DESCRIPTION:
Slide ANN
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T : H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: :
wd  Tiptiptap® o cievi koo vaid, wood, metal, plastic A4
| SCALE: 1:35 SHEET 4 OF 13

T
AP 75301 Horumaa |——




11

A
1 C
B
10
]\n
7\\ 9
'\ c
DIMENSIONS ARE N VALUMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  R.Fedotov 11.08.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide ANN
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
T T - ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: )
TA’%P Tl ptlptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
) 75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 5 OF 13




1

2

3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 post 98x98x2100 Painted aluminium 4
2 Platform laminated wood, metal 1
3 Stairs_950 MF PE plastic, laminated wood 1
4 panel 750x750 with logo PE plastic 1
5 panel 750x750 PE plastic 1
6 panel 750x700 PE plastic 1
7 panel 750x600 PE plastic 2
8 slide h_950 stainless steel, PE plastic 1
% panel 125x600 PE plastic 2
10 guardrail @25x770 painted steel 1
11 roof PE plastic 1
DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLIVETERS PARTNUMBER /WG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF
NANE SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN| R Fedotov 08206 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide ANN
N1 T ouU Ti\r/);igtfgr%igu MATERIA
P Tiptiptap® ,u; divic Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40

SHEET 6 OF 13




1 2 3 4
A
B
1 |
{ Ground ( -
O k|
T |l o
-9 AL ||[dh i Y |
S =
3 2 = o
4 S
c S 2 3 N
415
Y
Pl Q
[ o
Pl Yo
P
B
W
nu
i
4
||
D
- ®300
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER
1 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
E 2 |nut cover M12
3 [Washer M10 DIN7349
4 |nut DIN985 M10
5 |nut cover cap M12
6 |woodscrew 6x60
DIVENSIONS ARE N MILLMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM 87-|_M002 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov DESCRIPTION:
APPYD Slide ANN
i ‘5 Tiptiptap OU connecting metal ground fixing to aluminium post
" = = ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: A
.IX:P Tiptiptap® o cicvic. Rae vaa, wood, metal, plastic A4
P 7530] HorijOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:8 SHEET7 OF 13




LA Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,
JUri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

T PART NUMBER

1 |bolt DIN603 M10x100
2 |bolt DIN603 M10x60
3 |nut cover M12
4  |Washer M10 DIN7349
5 |nut DIN985 M10
6 |nut cover cap M12
7  |[Woodscrew 6 x 90

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov DESCRIPTION:
PPV Slide ANN

connecting platform to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:15 SHEET8 OF 13




anel

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

Corner 90°

bolt DIN603 M10x100

bolt DIN603 M10x35

nut cover M12

Washer M10 DIN7349

nut DIN985 M10

NN WIN|—

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

nut cover cap M12
PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

87-LM002 MF

DRAWN

R.Fedotov

APPV'D

LA Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,
JUri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

DESCRIPTION:

Slide ANN
connecting panel to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 9 OF 13




=~

~)

=~

\\\

|

ITEM PART NUMBER

slide side panel 125x600
slide side panel fixing 40x100
slide side panel fixing 40x135

guardrail @25x770

bolt DIN603 M10x35
nut cover M12
Washer M10 DIN7349
nut DIN985 M10

nut cover cap M12
bolt DIN603 M10x100
bolt DIN931 M10x100
bolt DIN603 M8x35
nut cover M8

nut DIN985 M8

nut cover cap M8

16 |wood screw 4,8x13

z
O

alrlmIioIZo] e N{jov|jo| M| WIN|—

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Slide ANN
.5 Tiptiptap OU connecting silde quard block to post
T 1 H ou Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: -
TX;’P TI ptl ptap JUri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, p|GS1’IC A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:12 SHEET 10 OF 13




T - DETAIL A
\ SCALE1:5
5 ITEM
4 '3 NO. PART NUMBER
< 1 |bolt DIN603 M8x30
1 2 |bolt DIN603 M8x50
, e 3 |nut DIN985 M8
/%& 4 |nut cover M8
5 |nut cover cap M8
3 ] 6 |bolt DIN603 M10x50
7 |nut DIN985 M10
8 |nut cover M10
ground fixing 9 |nut cover cap M10
10 |corner 58x30
11 |metal screw DIN 7380 M8x16
12 |screw DIN7996 6x60
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF
PPV Slide ANN
Tiptiptap OU connecting silde to platform
Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

LA Tiptiptap™

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:12

SHEET 11 OF 13




ITEM NO. PART NUMBER
| bolt DIN603 M10x120
2 Nnut cover M12
3 Washer M10 DIN7349
4 Nnut DIN985 M10
S nut cover cap M12
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM 87-LM002 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov DESCRIPTION:
PPV Slide ANN
\p ] ] o Ti\;/;ﬁpffgr%(gu connecting roof to post
uad Tiptiptap®™ s cievic Rae vaa| ™ wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HorJUmOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 12 OF 13




ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

1 nut cover M12

Washer M10 DIN7349

nut DIN985 M10

nut cover cap M12

nut cover for beam M10

washer M10

nut cover cap M10

bolt DIN603 M10x120

V|| N[N M WIN

polt DIN603 M10x70

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM 87_|_M002 MF
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Fedotov 11.08.2016 DESCRIPTION:
APPV'D Slide ANN
Tiptiptap OU Connecting stairs fo post

NP, L J Veetorni 9,
-I;'%P Tl ptl ptapou JUri oleeveikélr?rge vald,

75301 Harjumaa

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:15 SHEET 13 OF 13




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet5
	Drawing View7

	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9

	Sheet8
	Drawing View10

	Sheet9
	Drawing View11

	Sheet10
	Drawing View12

	Sheet11
	Drawing View13
	Detail View A (1 : 5)

	Sheet12
	Drawing View15

	Sheet13
	Drawing View16


